826.3
826.1

839

160
412

900.2
576

901
554.2
811
922
554.1

550

813

932.2

321

818

940

826.3
826.1

839
160
412
900.2

576

412.2

813

230
502.1
502.2

932.2
321

901.1

922.2

818

102

940
\.g 1
| |

826.2

826.3—~834—~411

826.1

839

160

412

900.2

352

576

901

554.2

811

922
554.1

550

412.2

813
230

502.1
932.2

321

502.2

922.2

818

940

834—-826.2

554

920.8

897
107

400.3

102

902.1 463

932.1
412.1

916
' 400.1
L
N
‘ 433
350

323

922.1_—-352

- —

e

180
412.2
904

230

502.1
502.2

922.2
102

901.1

®

902.10

LLLTTTeTY

902.9

554.6
920.1

554.7
920.2

106
182

SIGMIL

Sigma 1868, gool. = r. o
JanaSigmunda 79

783 50 Lutin
922.1 835 360 323 Tel 585 651 337
463 Fax:585651 339

wewwe, Sigm 21868, cz

902.1 510

POZINKOVANA-NEDODAVA SE

TRUBKA A2-DLE CSN 425710

554.6— 902.8— 400.3-/ 575— 554.6—901.3

Submer sible sludge pump 80 - GFHU — MH spare parts

Position Mame Mo, of stock item Ng. of be
drawing
102 WOLUTE “mH" 20-5v9-7007 1
107 DISTHARGE ELBOW 20-5% 715281 1
1A0 TERMIMAL BOARDCCVER 20-5% 805958 1
180 OIL PAM BOTTOM 20-5%804 953 1
230 IMPELLER 20-5%9-7084 1
272 FIRE POLYAMIDE FIBRE HOSE 15 7 5B IMCL OF HALF-COURL MG 20-6R5 1340750010 1
274 STRIP 9X 600 20-548 241 557 8000 1
275 CLIFS 20-548 241 557 8000 2
321 BEARIMG LIR 62037 C3 20-324 163030 0360 1
323 BEARIMG LR 3208CC3 20-324 2320800030 1
350 LOWER BEARIMG HOUSIMNG 20-5%9-97 48 1
352 LIPPER BEARI MG HOUSIMG 20-5%805 953 1
360 BEARIMG CCOWER 20-5% 533957 1
400.1 WEAR RIMNG 18x24 20-278413104 0170 1
400.2 WEAR RIMNG 12415+72 20-722819018 2120 1
400.3 DISTHARGE ELBOW PACKIMG 20-5% 517148 1
411 RIMG &9 20-7228110050090 2
412.1 RIMG 190 % 5 20-273 111014 7040 1
4122 RIMG 240 ¥ 3 20-273 111014 7740 2
412 RIMNG 160 X 3 20-273 111014 6340 1
433 MAE CHANMI CAL SEAL ZF—5P K E-28-30, LIP 229 20-426 910122 8300 1
463 CCWER SHEET 20-5% 537410 1
L0211 IMPELLER SEAL RING 20-5% 518845 1
L0272 WOLUTE JOIMNT RIMG 20-5% 518544 1
550 WASHER 8 $SM 02 1740.0 20-311 1314000320 24
5501 WASHER & 5 02 1740 20-311 1314000619 2
554 WASHER 5,3 $SM 02 17021 20-311 1320100539 11
5541 WASHER 5,4 $SM 02 1740, 1 20-311 1320100340 25
5542 WASHER £, 4 $SM 02 17021 20-311 132010004 9 2
57R HAMNDLE 20-4% 72R 538 1
g11 STATOR BOCH 20-5%904 045 1
g13 ELECTRIC MCT OR AT 13252 ErM BRIMO 20-359 4325117018 1
a18 ROTOR 4 ThAY 1325-4 20-359 4325117012 20-4 735 972 1
a24 CABLE HOVRM-F Ai31,5 20-341999939 0040 1
a2h BLUSHMNG CLUP 20-5% 527388 1
a2a.1 BLSHMG RLUBRBER LIMER 20-273 111582 3040 1
a26.2 BLSHMNG UMER 20-273 1115839560 1
a26.3 WASHER 20-5% 5834 306 2
a34 BLSHMNG 20-5% 720539 1
435 TERMIMAL BOARD 20-3v 520311 1
e EARTHIMG TERMIMNAL 20-3% 517142 2
a97 FLAMGE 20-5% 714614 1
900 BOLT MG X 25 DI W 93342 20-311 112090 6250 2
9001 BOLT IMB X 25 20-5991 511 165 5300 g
9002 BOLT MBS ¥ 20 G5 02 11782 20-991 511 167 2500 3
9003 BOLT MB ¥ 30 20-991 511087 1300 2
900.4 HAMDLE SCREW 20-991 5111689200 2
900.5 BOLT MEX 1A $SM 02 1226.0 20-311 112260 5160 3
901 BOLT ME X 12 5M 02 1103, 2 20-311 1120306129 1
a01.1 BOLT ME X 30 20-991 511165 5400 a
anz.1 BOLT ME X 20 C5h 02 1176, 2 20-311 112 7R0 8209 3
9023 BOLT ME X 25 ¢SM 02 1178.2 20-311 1127808250 2
903 BOLT ME X 35 C5h 02 1178 20-991 511185 5500 2
904 BOLT ME X 16 ¢5M 02 11519 20-311 1125906160 2
914 CHECK SCREW 20-5% 116529 1
91R PUJGMI1EXL,S oir 910 20-931 503 161 5000 1
922 HUT M3 Ol 934 /A2 20-311 1229108000 21
9221 HUT M3 &S 02 1401 20-311 1220108009 5
9222 IMPELLER MUT 20-5% 109685 2
= WASHER £, 4 CSM 02 17021 20-311 132010004 9 2
932.1 RETAIMIMG RIMNG 40 20-311 733000 4000 1
0322 RETAIMNINGRIMNG 17 20-311 7330001700 1
940 KEY G725 20-311 172208 7250 1
SUBMERSIBLE SLUDGE PUMP 80 - GFHU - 5] SPARE PARTS
POSITIO MG, OF PC
N M ANAE MO, OF STOCK ITER DR AWING
102 YOLUTE 527,507 20-5%0-1494 1
106 SUCTIOM ELBChY 20-5%802 404 1
160 TERMIMNAL BOARD CCWER 20-5% 805965 1
180 OIL PAMN BOTTOM 20-5%804 953 1
181 MAE CHAMI CAL SEAL 2-5P -KE-28-30, LIP 229 20-426 910 1228300 1
182 LAMTERMN BRAZET 20-5%802 137 1
230 IMPELLER 20-5%9-7084 1
321 BEARI MG LR 63037 C3 20-324 1p3 030 036 0 1
323 BEARI MG LR 3208C C3 20-324 2320800030 1
350 LOWE R BE ARIMG HOLISIMGG 20-5%9-97 48 1
352 LIPPER. BEARI MG HOUISIMNG 20-5v805 953 1
360 BEARI NG OOVER 20-5v533957 | 1
400.1 WEAR RIMNG 158+24 20-278413 1040170 1
400.2 WEAR RITG 124 18% 2 20-722819 01832120 1
400.3 RIMG 10815241, 5 20-278 431 21540010 1
411 RIMG 549 20-722811 0050090 2
4121 RIMG 190 X 5 20-273 111 014 704 0 1
4122 RIMG 240 X 3 20-273 111 014 7740 2
412 RIMG 160 X 3 20-273 111 014 p34 0 1
433 MAE THAMI CAL SEAL ZA—5P K K-28-80, LIP 229 20-426 910 1228300 1
463 COWER SHEET 20-5% 537410 1
L0211 IMPELLER SEAL RIMG 20-5% 518845 1
L0272 WOLUTE JQIMT RING 20-5% 518544 1
550 WASHER & M 02 17400 20-311 131 400032 0 24
5501 WASHER B CSM 02 1740 20-311 131 400061 9 2
554 WASHER 53 M 02 1702.1 20-311 132 010053 9 11
5541 WASHER G, 4 $sh 02 1740.1 20-311 132 010034 0 25
5542 WASHER B, 4 ¢S 02 1702.1 20-311 132 010064 9 2
554R WASHER 16 CSM 02 1740 20-311 131 400 162 9 4
5547 WASHER 10 CSM 02 1740 20-311 131 400 102 0 4
57R HAMDLE 20-4% 726538 1
g11 STATOR BOCH 20-5%904 045 1
g13 ELECTRIC MCTOR ATRAY 1325-2 EM BRMO 20-359432 5117018 1
a18 ROTOR 4 ThAY 1325-4 20-359432 511701 2 20-4 735972 1
a24 CABLE HOVEM-F A1, 5 20-341 999 999 004 0 1
a2h BUSHIMNG CUP 20-5% 527389 1
a26.1 BUSHIMNG RUBBER LIMER 20-273 111 583 3640 1
a26.2 BUSHIMNG LU MER 20-273 111 583 9560 1
a26.3 WASHER 20-5% 534 306 2
a34 BUSHIMG 20-5% 720539 1
435 TERMIMAL BOARD 20-3% 520311 1
e EARTHIMG TERMIMAL 20-3% 517142 2
Q00 BOLT MB X 25 CiM 933742 20-311 112 0906250 2
00,2 BOLT MG X 20 20-991 511 167 25010 3
900.3 BOLT KIS X 30 20-991 511 037 1300 2
900.4 HAMDLE SCREW 20-991 511 1639200 2
900.5 BOLT M5 1A CsM 02 12260 20-311 112 260 5160 3
901 BOLT MB X 12 M 02 1103, 2 20-311 1120306012 9 1
a01.1 BOLT KIS X 30 20-991 511 1655400 a
G02.1 BOLT M3 X 20 G5 02 1176.2 20-311 112 760 520 9 3
G902.3 BOLT Ma ¥ 25 GSM 02 1178.2 20-311 112 780 8250 2
9029 BOLT M 16 X 50 M 02 1176 20-311 112 7Rl RS0 9 4
90210 BOLT M 10 ¥ 35 CSM 02 1176 20-311 112 710359 4
904 BOLT MB X 15 CsM 02 1151.9 20-311 112 590 R16 0 2
914.1 CHECK SCREW 20-5% 116529 1
91R PLUG M1BX1,5 e 910 20-931 503 161 5000 1
9201 HUT M 16 CSM 02 1401, 2 20-311 122 0116009 4
9202 HUT B0 CSh 02 14012 20-311 122 0110009 4
922 HUT BB Ol 934 /42 20-311 122 9103000 21
9221 HUT BB 20-311 122 01038009 5
9222 IMPELLER MIUT 20-5% 109685 2
= WASHER £, 4 CSh 02 17021 20-311 132 010064 9 2
932.1 RET AIMIMG RIMG 40 20-311 733 000 4000 1
9322 RET AIMIMG RIMG 17 20-311 733 000 1700 1
Submersible sludge purmp 80 - GFHU - 5Z2- spare parts
F‘Ers:ﬁ Mame Mo, of stock itern Mo, of drawing pC
102 WOLUTE 527,507 20-540-1494 1
107 DISCHARGE ELBOWY 20-5v §17 212 1
160 TERMINAL BOARD COWER 0-5 805 968 1
180 DIL PAN BOTT OM 20-5v §04 955 1
230 IMPELLER 20-549-7054 1
247 RING 89 X138 %X L5 20-278 451 515 350 0 1
521 BE4RING UR 63032 C3 20-324 163 030 086 0 1
523 BE4RING UR 3208CC3 20-324 232 080 003 0 1
350 LCWE R BEARING HOUSING 20-549-07 45 1
352 UF PER BEARIN GHOLU SING 20-5 505 9 55 1
360 BE&RING COVER 20-5v 533 957 1
4001 | WEAR RING 15x24 20278 413 104 017 0 1
4002 | WEARRING 1218 20-7 22 519 018 212 0 1
4003 | WEARRING 8913815 20-278 439 515 350 0 1
411 RING 5¢8 20-7 22 §11 005 009 0 2
4121 | RING 190X 5 20-273 111 014 704 0 1
4122 | RING 240 % 3 20-273 111 014 774 0 2
4172 RING 160 % 3 20-273 111 014 634 0 1
433 MECHANICAL SEAL 22-5 P- KK-28- 80, Up 229 20-4 26 910 122 880 0 1
463 COVER SHEET 20-5v 537 410 1
5021 IMPELLER SEAL RIMG 0-5 515 845 1
5022 | WOLUTE JOINT RING 20-5v 518 544 1
550 WaSHER & E£5M 02 1740.0 20511 131 400 082 0 24
5501 | WASHER & E5M 02 1740 20511 131 400 061 9 2
554 WA SHER 5,3 CSM 02 1702.1 20-511 132 010 053 9 11
5541 | WASHER &4 E5M 02 1740.1 20511 132 010 054 0 25
5542 | WASHER 64 £5M 02 1702.1 20-5v 566 605 2
5S4 | WASHER 16 20-511 131 400 162 9 5
575 BACK PLATE 20-5v 535 449 2
576 H&AMDLE 20-8% 726 5F 1
S04 GUICE FIPE CLAMP 20-5v 721 531 1
11 STATOR B QDY 20-5v 904 045 1
513 ELECTRIC MOT OR 4T 1325 2 EM BRNO 20-359 432 511 701 & 1
a1 ROTOR 4 Th 15254 20-359 432 511 701 2 20- 4 735 972 1
f24 CABLE HOTRM-F 6G1,5 20-541 999 999 004 0 1
526 BUSHING CLIP 20-5v 527 360 1
5261 | BUSHING RUBBER LINER 20-273 111 583 364 0 1
5262 | BUSHING LINER 20-273 111 583 956 0 1
B26.3 | WASHER 20-5v 584 306 2
a34 BUSHING 20-5 720 530 1
G35 TERMIMNAL B Q& RD 20-3v 520 511 1
&30 EARTH TERMINAL 20-3 517 142 2
597 FLAMGE OF LOWERING GEAR 20-5v 726 362 1
200 BOLT MG 25 DI 935,42 20-511 112 090 625 0 2
o001 | BOLT MEx 25 20:991 511 165 530 0 5
oonz | BOLT MEx 20 20-091 511 167 250 0 5
9003 | BOLT MEX 30 20:991 511 087 130 0 2
o004 | HAMNDLE SCREWY 20:991 511 168 920 0 2
o005 | BOLT MS<16 ESM 02 1226.0 20-511 112 260 516 0 3
01 BOLT MG 12 E5M 02 1103.2 20-511 112 030 612 9 1
o011 | BOLT MEx 30 20-091 511 165 540 0 5
9013 | BOLT MI6 X600 £5M 02 1103.1 20511 112 051 660 0 4
o021 | BOLT MEX 20 £5M 02 1176.2 20-511 112 760 520 9 3
o023 | BOLT MEx 25 CSM 02 1178.2 20-511 112 780 825 0 2
o025 | BOLT WIS X45 TSN 02 1174.1 20511 112 741 645 0 1
a04 BOLT ME %16 5N 02 1151.9 20-511 112 590 616 0 2
9141 | CHECKSCREW 20-5v 116 529 1
a1 PLUG MLEXLS DiN 910 20-9 5 503 161 500 0 1
9208 | NUT M16 20-511 122 011 600 9 4
922 MUT ME DIN 954,/42 20-511 122 910 800 0 21
9221 | NUT M& 20511 122 010 800 9 5
9222 | IMPELLERMUT 20-5v 109 685 2
932 WaASHER 64 EsM 02 1702.1 20-511 132 010 064 9 2
9321 | RETAINING RING 40 20-511 733 000 400 0 1
9322 | RETAINING RING 17 20-311 733 000 170 0 1
940 KEY 83725 20-511 172 208 725 0 1




